
Summer Term 2018 Event 

Monday 16th April Children back at school 

Thursday 3rd May Voting Day (school closed to pupils) 

Monday 7th May May Day Bank Holiday 

Week commencing 14th May S.A.T.s week  

Tuesday 22nd May  EYFS Sports Day  

Wednesday 23rd May 9.15am Years 1 - 3 Sports Day 
11.00am Years 4 - 6 Sports Day 

 

Friday 25th May Mufti Day  

Monday 28th May - Friday 1st June Half Term Break 

Monday 4th June Children back at school 

Wednesday 27th June  Lower School Production  
(details to follow)  

Thursday 28th June Lower School Production  
(details to follow) 

Friday 13th July  Reports sent out to parents 

Monday 16th July  Open Evening 

Thursday 19th July  Leaver’s Assembly for parents  
(details to follow) 

Friday 20th July Break Up 

  

 
        Netherbrook Primary School 

 
         2017-18 dates for your diary 

 
Dear Parents/Carers, 
 
This booklet contains a list of the main diary dates that you need to know about. We 
have tried to plan as much in advance as we can so that you have plenty of  notice  to  
organise  childcare  or  time  off  work  for events happening during the day.  We will try 
not to change dates.  If we find we do have to alter any dates we will give you as much 
notice as we possibly can. 
 
Stay and Play sessions in our Community Room will hopefully begin in October 2017 
(date to be confirmed) between 1.30pm - 3.00pm and will take place every Wednesday 
after that during term time. Please call 01384 818415 to book a space each week.  
 
The FONS Group will continue to run on Friday afternoons between 1.30pm - 3.-00pm. 
We really need to recruit some new members for this small but dedicated group of  
parent volunteers. So far in 3 years they have raised over £3500.00 for the children of 
Netherbrook so if you can spare some time to attend the planning meetings or just 
attend the events to help out, it would be very much appreciated by all involved. 
 
There will be one coffee morning per term for parents to come into school to meet with 
myself and Mrs Frost. Inspire Workshops (at least one per term) will be held for all clas-
ses. Maths Workshops will also be held.  Again, details of all of these events will follow. 
 
Please, can I remind parents that, in line with 2017-18 Government legislation, we 
cannot authorise any family holidays during term time. Holidays taken will be classed as  
an unauthorised  absence  and  may  incur  a  fine by the Local Authority. Please check 
our Attendance Policy on the school website. 
 
If you haven’t already downloaded the Netherbrook ‘School-Life’ app for your 
smartphone then please do. Remember, all school newsletters and many important 
school information letters are only sent home electronically this year. If you require a 
paper copy, this is no problem, just let the school office know asap. 
 
Don’t forget a huge amount of information can be found on our school website at: 
www.netherbrook.dudley. sch.uk  
 
P Rawlings 
Headteacher 



Autumn Term 2017 Event 

   Wednesday 6th September Children return to School  

Friday 22nd September Year Group Newsletter will be sent 
home and posted on website 

Friday 29th September Macmillan Coffee Afternoon in commu-
nity room (donations to MacMillan) 

Thursday 19th October Whole School Parents’ Evening 
4.00pm - 8.30pm 

Monday 23rd October—Friday 27th  
October 

Half Term Break 

Tuesday 7th November School Photos   

Friday 17th November Children in Need (details to follow) 

Friday 24th November INSET Staff Training Day  
(no school for children) 

Wednesday 13th December  Christmas Dinner for pupils 

Wednesday 13th December Upper School Christmas Production 
(times to follow) 

Thursday 14th December Upper School Christmas Production 
(times to follow) 

Friday 15th December Class Party Day (details to follow) 

Friday 15th December  EYFS Christmas Performance 

Tuesday 19th December  Christmas Fayre and Carols by  
Torchlight 

Wednesday 20th December 12.30pm  Children Break up  

  

Thursday 21st December—Tuesday 
2nd January 2018 

Christmas Holidays 

 

Spring Term 2018 Event 

Tuesday 2nd January INSET Staff Training Day  
(no school for children) 

Wednesday 3rd January Children back at school 

Friday 16th February School Mufti Day  
(children to wear own clothes) 

Monday 19th -  Friday 23rd February Half Term Break 

Week beginning 26th February World Book Week 
(details to follow) 

Friday 9th March EYFS Mother’s Day Assembly 

Friday 16th March  INSET Staff Training Day  
(no school for children) 

Tuesday 20th March Class / Group Photo’s 

Thursday 22nd March Parents Evening 

  

Friday 30th March - Friday 13th April Easter Holidays 


